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NSW Department of Education

Vacation Care

Survey for primary school parents and caregivers

With the Term 1 vacation period approaching, we ask that you confirm whether your child/ren will require care and supervision during school holidays. 
Please return the information in the form below by Friday 3 April 2020. 

1. Enter the name of the school where your child / children are enrolled. 

	



2. How many children require care during Week 1 of the holiday period? Please indicate how many are enrolled in vacation care. 
Enter your answers as numbers in the table below.
	Day of the week
	How many children need care?
	How many children are already enrolled in vacation care? 

	Friday 10 April 
(public holiday) 
	
	

	Monday 13 April 
(public holiday) 
	
	

	Tuesday 14 April
	
	

	Wednesday 15 April 
	
	

	Thursday 16 April 
	
	

	Friday 17 April 
	
	




3. How many children require care during Week 2 of the holiday period? Please indicate how many are enrolled in vacation care. 
Enter your answers as numbers in the table below. 
	Day of the week
	How many children need care?
	How many children are already enrolled in vacation care? 

	Monday 20 April 
	
	

	Tuesday 21 April 
	
	

	Wednesday 22 April 
	
	

	Thursday 23 April 
	
	

	Friday 24 April 
	
	

	Monday 27 April (school development day) 
	
	



4. If your child/children are already enrolled in vacation care for the upcoming holiday break, please record the name of the service. 

	



5. Does your child/ children require care outside of 7am-6pm? 

 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Yes
 FORMCHECKBOX 
 No
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